
Summit School District RE-1

Purchasing Card Transactions

December, 2022

Description Amount

Pcard M Speer Colorado Association Of S (300.00)$        

Pcard K Van Gelder Wal-Mart #0986 31.18$            

Pcard A GIGER Amazon.Com*hw8ft3bb0 Amzn 14.99$            

Pcard A Ridder Adobe *creative Cloud 30.59$            

Pcard A Gallagher Stapls7602149595000001 25.99$            

Pcard H Sodetz Amzn Mktp Us 55.77$            

Pcard M Gross Amzn Mktp Us 32.40$            

Pcard M Briones Paypal 215.00$         

Pcard M Briones Paypal 890.00$         

Pcard M Kaercher Amzn Mktp Us 20.00$            

Pcard M Kaercher Amzn Mktp Us 1.49$              

Pcard O VAN OSS Amzn Mktp Us 629.70$         

Pcard S BELLO Amzn Mktp Us 16.94$            

Pcard J BRICKSON Hobby-Lobby #981 35.56$            

Pcard J BRICKSON Hobby-Lobby #981 3.10$              

Pcard L Jackman Next Page Books And Nosh- 51.12$            

Pcard H Sodetz Amzn Mktp Us 256.06$         

Pcard M Klatt Amzn Mktp Us 7.98$              

Pcard M Klatt Amzn Mktp Us 21.77$            

Pcard A Ridder Bestbuycom806709136352 411.14$         

Pcard J Stark Amzn Mktp Us 117.98$         

Pcard L Ryer Amazon.Com*hw0ps0qi0 40.95$            

Pcard B Sheafe Amzn Mktp Us 25.10$            

Pcard M Regner Amzn Mktp Us 59.96$            

Pcard M GRIFFITH Wal-Mart #0986 97.20$            

Pcard R Sutherland Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 14.99$            

Pcard S Mocatta Blooket 4.99$              

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 13.66$            

Pcard A Ridder The Broadmoor Resrvati 168.00$         

Pcard C GUARINO The Broadmoor Resrvati 168.00$         

Pcard C Alleman The Broadmoor Resrvati 168.00$         

Pcard C REDHORSE The Broadmoor Resrvati 168.00$         

Pcard J KUGLER The Broadmoor Resrvati 168.00$         

Pcard K HUDNUT The Broadmoor Resrvati 168.00$         

Pcard M Speer The Broadmoor Resrvati (168.00)$        

Pcard C Blumenreich Wal-Mart #986 64.03$            

Pcard C Schwanz Carquest 3948 42.08$            

Pcard J WISCHMEYER City-Market #0420 60.04$            

Pcard J Marquardt Target 00015255 24.00$            

Pcard M Regner Amzn Mktp Us 50.89$            

Pcard M GRIFFITH Wal-Mart #0986 35.74$            



Pcard M Speer Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 149.90$         

Pcard M Stolier Prime Video 8.66$              

Pcard R BESSER Amzn Mktp Us 424.99$         

Pcard P FALGUERAS Amzn Mktp Us 329.36$         

Pcard A Dudley Target.Com (127.46)$        

Pcard A Dudley Target.Com 163.86$         

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 12.60$            

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 13.75$            

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 24.08$            

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 27.82$            

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 31.76$            

Pcard A Clark Amazon.Com*hw0mh09l2 31.97$            

Pcard C Hesford Amzn Mktp Us 106.34$         

Pcard C Springer Stapls7602334121000001 259.95$         

Pcard C Springer Stapls7602334241000001 259.95$         

Pcard D Hicks Wal-Mart #986 156.10$         

Pcard D Dassatti J.W. Pepper 127.97$         

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Teacherspayteachers.Com (2.49)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Teacherspayteachers.Com 3.32$              

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (6.46)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Teacherspayteachers.Com 41.55$            

Pcard G REGNER Wal-Mart #0986 33.00$            

Pcard J Wischmeyer Act*hyt*hy-Tek 2182377 348.00$         

Pcard J Romero Amazon.Com*hw0n05uf2 19.95$            

Pcard L Watkins Amzn Mktp Us 27.96$            

Pcard M Gross Wal-Mart #0986 146.48$         

Pcard M CHARRIS Scholastic Book Fairs R4 47.00$            

Pcard M Speer Docusign 15.00$            

Pcard S JACOBSON-SPEEDY Sq *copy Copy Frisco 20.40$            

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 124.95$         

Pcard S Muhn Target 00015255 106.03$         

Pcard S Muhn Teacherspayteachers.Com 6.08$              

Pcard S Wallace-Seman Target 00015255 119.22$         

Pcard T Lawson Kodo Kids 717.70$         

Pcard U Account Bamboohr Hris 2,372.19$      

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 17.67$            

Pcard J Plesa Amzn Mktp Us 18.38$            

Pcard A Garrido Wal-Mart #0986 21.59$            

Pcard D Hicks Safeway #0836 183.36$         

Pcard D Dassatti Plank Road Publishing In 29.90$            

Pcard J SHAPIRO The Broadmoor Resrvati 168.00$         

Pcard M DHYNE Peppinos Pizza Subs 134.55$         

Pcard S Altschuler Wal-Mart #986 (10.38)$          

Pcard S Cramer Denver Zoo 320.00$         

Pcard S Muhn Safeway #0836 17.27$            

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 7.98$              

Pcard A GIGER Amazon.Com*oo7t80j03 Amzn 10.00$            



Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 85.74$            

Pcard A Howden Amzn Mktp Us 117.98$         

Pcard C Schwanz Lowes #03206 395.44$         

Pcard E Cuthbert City-Market #0430 2.30$              

Pcard H Schierholz Amzn Mktp Us 32.73$            

Pcard J WISCHMEYER Prime Video 1.99$              

Pcard J WISCHMEYER Prime Video 1.99$              

Pcard K Fischer Amazon.Com*ah0xc3i43 101.41$         

Pcard K Fischer Amzn Mktp Us 121.99$         

Pcard K Carpenter Amzn Mktp Us 79.00$            

Pcard L HARRIS Wal-Mart #986 61.30$            

Pcard L WEBSTER Airbnb Hmfytjyzt2 123.78$         

Pcard M Smith Teacherspayteachers.Com 4.26$              

Pcard M Smyth Lowes #03206 93.94$            

Pcard M Speer Amzn Mktp Us 86.22$            

Pcard N Hodson Stapls7602765161000001 63.61$            

Pcard P Colvin Parts Town 578.32$         

Pcard R Bray City-Market #0430 33.14$            

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 33.99$            

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 33.99$            

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 33.99$            

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 43.98$            

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 65.97$            

Pcard S Kiefer Amazon.Com*wl0fx2wi3 Amzn 242.00$         

Pcard S Kiefer Amazon.Com*hz8ow6fj2 Amzn 242.00$         

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 279.98$         

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 419.97$         

Pcard S Pomeroy Amzn Mktp Us 15.99$            

Pcard S Bose Amzn Mktp Us 47.86$            

Pcard C Robinson Teacherspayteachers.Com 5.86$              

Pcard H Sodetz Amzn Mktp Us 268.08$         

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 33.99$            

Pcard S Kiefer Amazon.Com*8e6yc14g3 242.00$         

Pcard B LEYVA GALLARDO Safeway #0836 45.14$            

Pcard G GUEVARA Highside Bbq 500.00$         

Pcard J Sherman Booksource 444.97$         

Pcard N Hodson Safeway #0836 68.41$            

Pcard P Nash Safeway #0836 35.94$            

Pcard P Nash China Szechuan 412.00$         

Pcard S Rodli Jimmy Johns - 1688 - Ecom 32.84$            

Pcard T Vantiger City Market #5420 153.53$         

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 39.99$            

Pcard A GIGER Amazon.Com*bu8t13wg3 Amzn 242.00$         

Pcard A Heflin Amzn Mktp Us 4.26$              

Pcard A Heflin Amzn Mktp Us 10.55$            

Pcard A Heflin Amzn Mktp Us 15.34$            

Pcard A Heflin Amzn Mktp Us 36.93$            



Pcard A Howden Amzn Mktp Us 175.97$         

Pcard A Gallagher Stapls7602149595000005 19.79$            

Pcard D FARRIS In *colorado/west Equipme 145.80$         

Pcard D Dassatti J.W. Pepper 29.79$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (5.99)$            

Pcard F Nielsen Lowes #03206 112.44$         

Pcard J Plesa Wal-Mart #986 91.13$            

Pcard J Polise City-Market #0430 22.63$            

Pcard J FLADUNG Stapls7602795160000001 62.98$            

Pcard J Holmes Prime Video*yq6fw47c3 3.99$              

Pcard K Drake Adobe Inc 244.68$         

Pcard K BAUTISTA Colorado Bandmasters 300.00$         

Pcard K Fischer Amzn Mktp Us 37.99$            

Pcard K Fresquez Wal-Mart #986 77.00$            

Pcard L Gregory Amzn Mktp Us 25.26$            

Pcard M Tovar Wal-Mart #986 40.94$            

Pcard M Kaercher Amzn Mktp Us 157.07$         

Pcard M Slack City-Market #0420 33.49$            

Pcard R Kaplan Wal-Mart #0986 49.36$            

Pcard R Kaplan Wal-Mart #0986 49.66$            

Pcard R Allen Breckenridge Bldg Ctr 7.99$              

Pcard S Devlin Drdebglaser.Com 75.25$            

Pcard S Rodli Amzn Mktp Us 46.50$            

Pcard S Mocatta Teacherspayteachers.Com 1.07$              

Pcard T Ridder Deepl* Dp-2448123 83.88$            

Pcard T Islaub Online Labels, Inc. 70.49$            

Pcard T Bunnelle Amzn Mktp Us 33.98$            

Pcard T Bunnelle Amzn Mktp Us (188.97)$        

Pcard C Lambrecht National Science Teacher 65.00$            

Pcard C LAABS National Science Teacher 65.00$            

Pcard C LAABS National Science Teacher 355.00$         

Pcard C Robinson Teacherspayteachers.Com 7.05$              

Pcard E Clark Calendly 10.00$            

Pcard H Schierholz Amzn Mktp Us 76.86$            

Pcard K Fischer Amzn Mktp Us 31.31$            

Pcard J Plesa Odp Bus Sol Llc # 101080 375.92$         

Pcard A Bohlender Wal-Mart #0986 65.27$            

Pcard A Schroder Otc Brands Inc 67.39$            

Pcard A Ridder Southwes 475.97$         

Pcard J LACHANCE Safeway #0836 12.00$            

Pcard M Ward Otc Brands Inc (5.57)$            

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 15.72$            

Pcard A Wilson Amzn Mktp Us 13.88$            

Pcard A Garrido Wal-Mart #986 4.07$              

Pcard A Howden Wal-Mart #0986 24.39$            

Pcard C Hesford Wave - *co State Thespian 25.00$            

Pcard C Hesford Colorado Thespians 125.00$         



Pcard C Arndt Amzn Mktp Us 19.98$            

Pcard C Arndt Wal-Mart #0986 63.60$            

Pcard C Lambrecht Vwr International Inc 114.99$         

Pcard C Lambrecht National Science Teacher 355.00$         

Pcard D Gleason Teacherspayteachers.Com 2.49$              

Pcard D FARRIS Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther 194.71$         

Pcard D Dassatti J.W. Pepper 98.00$            

Pcard D Cohen Wal-Mart #986 17.67$            

Pcard D Cohen Wal-Mart #986 1.37$              

Pcard H Schierholz Teacherspayteachers.Com 13.83$            

Pcard H Schierholz Amzn Mktp Us 190.38$         

Pcard J Hagburg Bio Rad 148.69$         

Pcard J WISCHMEYER Prime Video 6.99$              

Pcard J Antico Amzn Mktp Us 20.62$            

Pcard K Sposato Wal-Mart #986 185.05$         

Pcard L BAILEY Wal-Mart #986 31.90$            

Pcard L Watkins Tst* Sunshine Cafe 112.57$         

Pcard M Smyth Breckenridge Bldg Ctr 381.98$         

Pcard M Speer Amazon.Com*8j8yu0ws3 Amzn 37.38$            

Pcard P Colvin Parts Town 230.57$         

Pcard P Colvin Parts Town 266.26$         

Pcard R Sutherland City-Market #0430 52.52$            

Pcard S Pines Teacherspayteachers.Com 6.50$              

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 0.43$              

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 5.33$              

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 7.05$              

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 7.99$              

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 8.43$              

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 8.80$              

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 17.92$            

Pcard S Muhn Wal-Mart #0986 100.48$         

Pcard A Webb Amzn Mktp Us 49.68$            

Pcard S Rodli Amzn Mktp Us 20.46$            

Pcard A Bohlender Wal-Mart #0986 65.27$            

Pcard A Bohlender Wal-Mart #0986 (65.27)$          

Pcard J Stark Taco Bell#21443 (2.48)$            

Pcard J Stark Taco Bell#21443 (5.41)$            

Pcard J Stark Taco Bell#21443 7.89$              

Pcard P Nash China Szechuan 197.00$         

Pcard P Wallace Safeway #0836 26.97$            

Pcard P Koslovsky Wal-Mart #0986 46.42$            

Pcard T Vantiger City Market #5420 101.59$         

Pcard T Vantiger City Market #5420 262.80$         

Pcard A SUBASI Wal-Mart #0986 19.88$            

Pcard A Lloyd Amzn Mktp Us 42.99$            

Pcard A Southern Cbi Online 5.00$              

Pcard D PROCTOR Amazon.Com*aj8eo5ri3 Amzn 18.25$            



Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (3.61)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (11.57)$          

Pcard H BATES Amazon.Com*ka00e9x43 Amzn 10.46$            

Pcard H BATES Amzn Mktp Us 10.99$            

Pcard I Rodriguez Gimkit Pro - 1 Year 59.88$            

Pcard J Buller Applebees Gran48248249 274.07$         

Pcard J Buller Grand Vista Hotel Grand J 442.00$         

Pcard K Fischer Amzn Mktp Us 215.73$         

Pcard L Gregory Starbucks Store 06684 21.78$            

Pcard M Kaercher School Specialty Ecomm 44.45$            

Pcard M Mahler Vsi*friscoadventurepa (100.00)$        

Pcard M Smyth Lowes #03206 (8.12)$            

Pcard M Smyth Lowes #03206 105.02$         

Pcard R Severe Amzn Mktp Us 107.54$         

Pcard R Allen Amazon.Com*tb5tl22v3 Amzn 173.45$         

Pcard R Sutherland City-Market #0430 66.41$            

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 6.49$              

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 6.54$              

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7369469795000002 12.79$            

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7369470573000001 65.99$            

Pcard T Vantiger City Market #5420 32.87$            

Pcard T Vantiger City Market #5420 175.58$         

Pcard T King Scholastic, Inc. 199.90$         

Pcard U Account Town Of Breckenridge 46.54$            

Pcard U Account Town Of Breckenridge 46.54$            

Pcard U Account Town Of Breckenridge 327.66$         

Pcard U Account Town Of Breckenridge 327.66$         

Pcard U Account Town Of Breckenridge 497.93$         

Pcard U Account Town Of Breckenridge 507.66$         

Pcard U Account Town Of Breckenridge 894.18$         

Pcard U Account Town Of Breckenridge 1,420.00$      

Pcard U Account Town Of Breckenridge 1,570.02$      

Pcard Z Stichman Daylight Donuts 41.85$            

Pcard A Herrera City-Market #0420 24.99$            

Pcard A Ridder Wholefds Ppk 10146 2.71$              

Pcard A Ridder Wholefds Ppk 10146 67.29$            

Pcard C Arndt Amzn Mktp Us 58.75$            

Pcard C Arndt Amzn Mktp Us 75.99$            

Pcard C REDHORSE The Broadmoor Parking 90.00$            

Pcard J KASSAY Amzn Mktp Us 43.90$            

Pcard K Fischer Amzn Mktp Us 148.69$         

Pcard K Irvin Wal-Mart #0986 44.87$            

Pcard K Carpenter Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 14.99$            

Pcard L WACASER Learning Without Tears 279.52$         

Pcard M Rowe Learning Without Tears 279.52$         

Pcard N Hodson Amzn Mktp Us 18.28$            

Pcard P Nash Sage Publications 277.13$         



Pcard P Colvin Parts Town 242.31$         

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 5.72$              

Pcard S Rodli Target 00015255 15.96$            

Pcard S Rodli Target 00015255 5.38$              

Pcard T AVERY Wal-Mart #986 181.68$         

Pcard V Connelly Amazon.Com*738d85b53 Amzn 87.00$            

Pcard V Connelly Amzn Mktp Us 101.88$         

Pcard A Southern Amazon.Com*ry58x6ii3 64.99$            

Pcard A Hume Ibarms 395.00$         

Pcard C Alleman The Broadmoor Lodging 65.96$            

Pcard C Hesford Embassy Suites 310.00$         

Pcard C Hesford Embassy Suites 358.00$         

Pcard C Hesford Embassy Suites 358.00$         

Pcard C Hesford Embassy Suites 358.00$         

Pcard C Hesford Embassy Suites 358.00$         

Pcard C Hesford Embassy Suites 358.00$         

Pcard C Hesford Embassy Suites 358.00$         

Pcard C Hesford Embassy Suites 414.38$         

Pcard C Hesford Embassy Suites 512.39$         

Pcard C REDHORSE The Broadmoor Lodging 428.88$         

Pcard M Speer Doubletree Colorado Sprin 357.70$         

Pcard M Speer Doubletree Colorado Sprin 394.18$         

Pcard M Speer Doubletree Colorado Sprin 394.18$         

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7369469795000003 40.99$            

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7369469795000001 151.14$         

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7369469795000001 441.91$         

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us (20.88)$          

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us (27.99)$          

Pcard A Ridder Target 00015255 93.18$            

Pcard C Merkle Amzn Mktp Us 22.99$            

Pcard D Valley Amzn Mktp Us 26.98$            

Pcard J FLADUNG Wal-Mart #986 80.64$            

Pcard J Holmes Amzn Mktp Us 33.99$            

Pcard M Speer Doubletree Colorado Sprin (36.48)$          

Pcard P Nash Amazon.Com*3e43v25j3 71.89$            

Pcard S Tiefenbach Amzn Mktp Us 27.97$            

Pcard T Lawson Amazon.Com*7w0ce1fl3 10.92$            

Pcard T King Target 00015255 518.38$         

Pcard U Account Pinnacol Assurance 19,733.00$    

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 33.99$            

Pcard C Horvath Amzn Mktp Us 91.15$            

Pcard C Horvath Amzn Mktp Us 61.91$            

Pcard J LACHANCE Amzn Mktp Us 27.93$            

Pcard A BYRD The Broadmoor Lodging 1,763.30$      

Pcard C GUARINO The Broadmoor Lodging 1,127.49$      

Pcard J FLADUNG Family Dollar #5166 187.25$         

Pcard J SHAPIRO The Broadmoor Lodging 564.75$         



Pcard K HUDNUT The Broadmoor Lodging 81.16$            

Pcard K HUDNUT The Broadmoor Lodging (81.16)$          

Pcard K HUDNUT The Broadmoor Lodging 767.84$         

Pcard L Gregory Wal-Mart #0986 53.36$            

Pcard M Dore The Broadmoor Lodging 60.87$            

Pcard M Dore The Broadmoor Lodging 1,209.71$      

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 9.49$              

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 149.85$         

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 258.99$         

Pcard A GIGER Audible 6.49$              

Pcard A GIGER Amzn Mktp Us 250.46$         

Pcard A Howden Amzn Mktp Us 257.93$         

Pcard A Banachowski Varsity Spirit 250.00$         

Pcard C Miller Grammarly Coom4x8jo 60.00$            

Pcard J McGraw Target 00015255 40.10$            

Pcard J Robbins Amazon.Com*qw2js1jm3 Amzn 21.99$            

Pcard J KASSAY Amzn Mktp Us 14.85$            

Pcard J KASSAY Natgeo Mag 8006475463 30.64$            

Pcard J Daniels Amazon.Com*pf5n01d53 Amzn 40.18$            

Pcard J Holmes Catch The Spirit 87.00$            

Pcard J Holmes Wal-Mart #0986 121.31$         

Pcard K Sanoy Petco 2434 63524342 164.37$         

Pcard K Sanoy Petco 2434 63524342 (213.36)$        

Pcard K BAUTISTA Chsaa 215.00$         

Pcard K BAUTISTA Chsaa 215.00$         

Pcard L Gregory Amzn Mktp Us 20.73$            

Pcard L WACASER Amzn Mktp Us 8.89$              

Pcard L WACASER Amzn Mktp Us 113.20$         

Pcard M Stolier Wal-Mart #0986 67.88$            

Pcard N Luse Amzn Mktp Us 28.98$            

Pcard N Luse Amzn Mktp Us 39.97$            

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 130.76$         

Pcard R Severe Amazon.Com*4a8mc4pw3 34.84$            

Pcard R Bray City-Market #0430 10.43$            

Pcard S JACOBSON-SPEEDY Walmart.Com 8009666546 109.06$         

Pcard S Rodli Amzn Mktp Us 8.19$              

Pcard S Rodli Amazon.Com*jh9j94mm3 Amzn 32.82$            

Pcard S Mocatta Teacherspayteachers.Com 4.25$              

Pcard T Kirkendall Wal-Mart #986 249.85$         

Pcard T King Madebyteachers 19.16$            

Pcard K Fischer Amzn Mktp Us 57.02$            

Pcard A Ridder The Broadmoor Lodging 566.36$         

Pcard A BYRD The Broadmoor Lodging (73.53)$          

Pcard C GUARINO The Broadmoor Lodging 136.86$         

Pcard M Dore The Broadmoor Lodging (60.87)$          

Pcard M Dore The Broadmoor Lodging (388.72)$        

Pcard E Dove Safeway #0836 30.47$            



Pcard K Tosetti Scott Dominos 6266 87.34$            

Pcard R MIHM Breckenridge Nordic Cente 25.00$            

Pcard T Vantiger City Market #5420 177.98$         

Pcard T Kirkendall Other Credits - Sale Reversal (249.85)$        

Pcard T Kirkendall Wal-Mart #986 249.85$         

Pcard A SUBASI Amzn Mktp Us 51.69$            

Pcard A Heflin Amzn Mktp Us 11.14$            

Pcard A Girodo Amazon.Com*pz3wf7b33 Amzn 20.32$            

Pcard A Girodo Amzn Mktp Us 22.29$            

Pcard B Clarke Amzn Mktp Us 97.97$            

Pcard C Merkle Amzn Mktp Us 40.14$            

Pcard C Hesford Colorado Music Educators 353.00$         

Pcard C Springer In 180.00$         

Pcard C Arndt Amzn Mktp Us 26.84$            

Pcard C Arndt Wal-Mart #986 83.71$            

Pcard D Valley Amazon.Com*y301r0ju3 107.03$         

Pcard D FARRIS Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther 584.20$         

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (3.99)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (6.46)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (6.68)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (7.98)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (8.47)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (9.47)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (9.98)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (10.96)$          

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (10.98)$          

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (17.21)$          

Pcard H Hoffman Wal-Mart #986 178.24$         

Pcard J Koetteritz Amzn Mktp Us 84.99$            

Pcard J SMITH Amzn Mktp Us 449.99$         

Pcard J Leslie Amzn Mktp Us 9.99$              

Pcard J Daniels Amzn Mktp Us 19.78$            

Pcard J Daniels Amzn Mktp Us 45.49$            

Pcard J Holmes Amzn Mktp Us 25.95$            

Pcard J Holmes Amzn Mktp Us 29.96$            

Pcard K Kuehl Scholastic Education 89.28$            

Pcard K Macreery Amzn Mktp Us 26.97$            

Pcard M Biggs Amzn Mktp Us 300.00$         

Pcard M Law Amzn Mktp Us 25.48$            

Pcard M Law Amzn Mktp Us 51.14$            

Pcard M Smyth Lowes #03206 116.03$         

Pcard M Smyth Lowes #03206 631.26$         

Pcard M Speer Doubletree Colorado Sprin (36.48)$          

Pcard M Stolier Amzn Mktp Us 214.00$         

Pcard N Schwalen Wal-Mart #986 22.36$            

Pcard P Nash Amazon.Com*629zb1am3 339.50$         

Pcard P Colvin Parts Town 154.32$         



Pcard P Koslovsky Amzn Mktp Us (28.99)$          

Pcard R Allen Kaupas Water Labs Iwc 241.00$         

Pcard R BESSER Amzn Mktp Us 239.98$         

Pcard S Altschuler Amzn Mktp Us 5.95$              

Pcard S Altschuler Amazon.Com*v59qr14p3 12.19$            

Pcard S Altschuler Amazon.Com*lo0nn4gi3 Amzn 13.49$            

Pcard S Rodli Teacherspayteachers.Com 2.00$              

Pcard T Wilkinson Amzn Mktp Us 13.53$            

Pcard T Bunnelle Amzn Mktp Us 21.55$            

Pcard T Bunnelle Amzn Mktp Us 21.55$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (5.99)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (6.22)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (6.22)$            

Pcard E Dove Amzn Mktp Us 33.80$            

Pcard J Antico Amazon.Com*gk5fe0a03 Amzn 139.98$         

Pcard S Stuhr Amazon.Com*ej1nw65n3 63.99$            

Pcard V Connelly Amzn Mktp Us 19.57$            

Pcard V Connelly Amzn Mktp Us 21.99$            

Pcard C Hesford Embassy Suites (98.00)$          

Pcard J SHAPIRO The Broadmoor Lodging (60.87)$          

Pcard D Hicks Safeway #0836 225.71$         

Pcard J Plesa Odp Bus Sol Llc # 101080 375.92$         

Pcard R Allen Hobart Estore 235.96$         

Pcard T Vantiger City Market #5420 39.80$            

Pcard T Vantiger Safeway #0836 169.07$         

Pcard T Vantiger City Market #5420 175.53$         

Pcard A SUBASI Amzn Mktp Us 39.09$            

Pcard A Baldwin Teacherspayteachers.Com 14.50$            

Pcard A Bohlender Target 00015255 16.27$            

Pcard A KUBICK Wal-Mart #0986 12.10$            

Pcard A Davis Stapls7369668306000001 331.22$         

Pcard B LEYVA GALLARDO Wal-Mart #0986 43.03$            

Pcard B WILSON Wal-Mart #0986 21.60$            

Pcard C Merkle Amzn Mktp Us 20.66$            

Pcard C Arndt Log Cabin Breakfast Burri 8.75$              

Pcard C Arndt Wal-Mart #0986 16.48$            

Pcard C Robinson Teacherspayteachers.Com 9.23$              

Pcard D FARRIS Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther 170.77$         

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (2.99)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (5.53)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (5.53)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (5.55)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (5.55)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (6.46)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (6.68)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (6.68)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (6.68)$            



Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (8.47)$            

Pcard G GUEVARA Sp Honest History Co 39.80$            

Pcard H Schierholz Amazon.Com*ac4bd1ts3 Amzn 84.95$            

Pcard J Pennette City-Market #0430 118.88$         

Pcard J Robbins Amzn Mktp Us 12.50$            

Pcard J Robbins Amzn Mktp Us 46.40$            

Pcard J Robbins Amzn Mktp Us 16.52$            

Pcard J LACHANCE Wal-Mart #0986 11.70$            

Pcard J Antico Amzn Mktp Us 44.99$            

Pcard J KASSAY Amzn Mktp Us 34.99$            

Pcard J KASSAY Amzn Mktp Us 61.85$            

Pcard J Marquardt Teacherspayteachers.Com 12.48$            

Pcard K Drake Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 16.24$            

Pcard K Fischer City-Market #0430 30.05$            

Pcard K Latek Amazon.Com*i51gm8do3 Amzn 27.99$            

Pcard K Taylor Amazon.Com*j60hp65c3 Amzn 12.99$            

Pcard L Ryer Japan America Society 40.00$            

Pcard M Grebetz Colorado Assoc School Exe 95.00$            

Pcard M Speer Name Tag Inc 18.39$            

Pcard M Speer Amzn Mktp Us 94.35$            

Pcard N Schwalen Amazon.Com*7r9u91q23 20.98$            

Pcard O VAN OSS Amzn Mktp Us 55.96$            

Pcard P Hansen Amzn Mktp Us 124.25$         

Pcard R Sutherland Amzn Mktp Us 12.98$            

Pcard R Sutherland City-Market #0430 39.02$            

Pcard S Rodli Www.Classcreator.Io 427.50$         

Pcard S Lausten City-Market #0420 71.67$            

Pcard T Wilkinson Amzn Mktp Us 97.45$            

Pcard T Kirkendall Hookfish Mfg 555.95$         

Pcard U Account Att 1,758.70$      

Pcard U Account Lyons Gaddis 3,028.60$      

Pcard V Connelly Amzn Mktp Us 8.79$              

Pcard V Connelly Amzn Mktp Us 29.83$            

Pcard V Connelly Amzn Mktp Us 3.97$              

Pcard V Connelly Amzn Mktp Us 124.99$         

Pcard W Matthews Sq *copy Copy Frisc 17.05$            

Pcard T Kirkendall Amazon.Com*j96dc1kq3 788.56$         

Pcard J KUGLER The Broadmoor Lodging 1,258.21$      

Pcard E Clark Wal-Mart #0986 43.13$            

Pcard K MCCLAIN Wal-Mart #0986 37.92$            

Pcard P Iwaoka Wal-Mart #0986 102.34$         

Pcard T Vantiger City Market #5420 106.90$         

Pcard A Bacio Lowes #03206 47.63$            

Pcard A Davis City-Market #0420 36.07$            

Pcard A Davis City-Market #0420 390.92$         

Pcard B HEATH Murdochs Ranch&home #31 45.98$            

Pcard C Merkle Amzn Mktp Us 12.78$            



Pcard D BLAKE Vsi*friscoadventurepa 250.00$         

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (5.49)$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us 10.99$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Wal-Mart #0986 32.63$            

Pcard H AVERY Amzn Mktp Us 7.88$              

Pcard H AVERY Amzn Mktp Us 125.48$         

Pcard J Koetteritz Amzn Mktp Us 5.75$              

Pcard J Koetteritz Amzn Mktp Us 0.24$              

Pcard J Koetteritz Amzn Mktp Us 209.26$         

Pcard J Leslie Amzn Mktp Us 17.83$            

Pcard J Robbins Amzn Mktp Us 54.35$            

Pcard J Wischmeyer Amazon.Com*cm1be7403 Amzn 21.41$            

Pcard J Wischmeyer Swim N Things 408.60$         

Pcard J Romero Alpine - Silverthorne 169.99$         

Pcard K Tosetti Scott Pikes Peak Comm Coll C 49.00$            

Pcard K Tosetti Scott Pikes Peak Comm Coll C 63.00$            

Pcard K FINLEY Amzn Mktp Us 99.53$            

Pcard K Kruhlik Teacherspayteachers.Com 4.00$              

Pcard M Kaercher School Specialty Ecomm 325.85$         

Pcard M CHARRIS City-Market #0420 10.76$            

Pcard M Smith Wal-Mart #0986 11.88$            

Pcard M Smyth Breckenridge Bldg Ctr 59.08$            

Pcard M GUEVARA Amzn Mktp Us 55.93$            

Pcard M GUEVARA Amzn Mktp Us 124.06$         

Pcard M GUEVARA Amzn Mktp Us 27.99$            

Pcard M Speer Amzn Mktp Us 8.01$              

Pcard M Speer Amzn Mktp Us 10.36$            

Pcard P Nash Sq *soupz On 127.35$         

Pcard P Hansen Robotics Education & Comp 200.00$         

Pcard R Severe Amazon.Com*tr3yn51d3 26.74$            

Pcard A Banachowski Amazon.Com*7027o6dw3 Amzn 27.78$            

Pcard A Banachowski Amazon.Com*7027o6dw3 Amzn 1.74$              

Pcard J Leslie Amzn Mktp Us 42.25$            

Pcard A GIGER Next Page Books And Nosh- 83.93$            

Pcard C Arndt Taco Bell#21443 7.38$              

Pcard G GUEVARA Highside Bbq 1,176.00$      

Pcard J McGraw Wal-Mart #0986 18.69$            

Pcard K BAUTISTA Wal-Mart #0986 12.35$            

Pcard A Bacio Lowes #03206 53.16$            

Pcard A Davis City-Market #0420 106.55$         

Pcard A Banachowski Yard House 83200083295 304.43$         

Pcard B LEYVA GALLARDO City-Market #0420 100.00$         

Pcard E Clark Ym Careers 508.00$         

Pcard F Nielsen Co Motor Parts 0026866 53.24$            

Pcard J Robbins Amzn Mktp Us 72.32$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us 79.65$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us 137.14$         



Pcard K Sanoy Petco 2434 63524342 20.39$            

Pcard K Drake Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 (1.25)$            

Pcard K BAUTISTA Amazon.Com*ey8ho9gx3 23.98$            

Pcard K Garvert Wal-Mart #0986 173.11$         

Pcard K Fresquez Amzn Mktp Us 141.72$         

Pcard M Smyth Charles D Jones Silverth 464.05$         

Pcard M Speer Tuesday Morning # 1101 91.26$            

Pcard P Nash Safeway #0836 29.46$            

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 88.27$            

Pcard P Hansen Robotics Education & Comp 40.00$            

Pcard R Sutherland City-Market #0430 22.79$            

Pcard S Rodli Lakeshore Learning Mater 493.43$         

Pcard S Rodli Lakeshore Learning Mater 500.00$         

Pcard T Vantiger City Market #5420 35.90$            

Pcard T AVERY Axs.Comdenver 12.50$            

Pcard T AVERY Comfort Inns 239.02$         

Pcard A Brendel Wal-Mart #0986 21.76$            

Pcard A Gallagher Lowes #03206 176.91$         

Pcard A Webb Amzn Mktp Us 43.12$            

Pcard A Banachowski Element Denver Downtow 109.00$         

Pcard A Banachowski Element Denver Downtow 109.00$         

Pcard A Banachowski Element Denver Downtow 109.00$         

Pcard A Banachowski Element Denver Downtow 109.00$         

Pcard A Banachowski Element Denver Downtow 109.00$         

Pcard G REGNER Tst* Butterhorn Bakery & 203.75$         

Pcard J Maxson Awl*pearson Education 20.50$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us (0.46)$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us (1.64)$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us (3.15)$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us (7.26)$            

Pcard J Holmes Kindle Svcs*r03x48fs3 13.99$            

Pcard L Krystopa Wal-Mart #0986 77.80$            

Pcard M Gross Amzn Mktp Us 30.98$            

Pcard M Grebetz Amzn Mktp Us 374.99$         

Pcard R Sutherland Amzn Mktp Us 30.58$            

Pcard T AVERY Balanced Rock Inn 160.00$         

Pcard T King Target 00020529 239.86$         

Pcard W BERNHARDT Scholastic, Inc. 29.26$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us (0.61)$            

Pcard S Rodli Amazon.Com*te86d52q3 27.08$            

Pcard S Rodli Amazon.Com*ng79k09f3 Amzn 45.45$            

Pcard J SMITH Transfer Express 458.86$         

Pcard J SMITH Transfer Express 753.22$         

Pcard U Account Professional Document Sol 6,236.13$      

Pcard A Garrido Wal-Mart #0986 9.64$              

Pcard K Walker Holiday Inn Lakewood 125.13$         

Pcard K Walker Holiday Inn Lakewood 125.13$         



Pcard K Walker Holiday Inn Lakewood 125.13$         

Pcard K Walker Holiday Inn Lakewood 125.13$         

Pcard K Walker Holiday Inn Lakewood 153.25$         

Pcard R Bray Wal-Mart #0986 18.78$            

Pcard R Bray Downstairs At Erics 83.83$            

Pcard C Schwanz Lowes #03206 123.72$         

Pcard C Schwanz Murdochs Ranch&home #31 138.95$         

Pcard J Daniels Amazon.Com*wf2e71so3 Amzn 33.81$            

Pcard J Polise Wal-Mart #0986 16.56$            

Pcard J Polise Wal-Mart #0986 26.68$            

Pcard M CHARRIS Wal-Mart #0986 4.08$              

Pcard M Slack Target 00015255 27.93$            

Pcard M Speer Amzn Mktp Us 17.61$            

Pcard T Ridder Target 00015255 63.92$            

Pcard T CELLI Amzn Mktp Us 12.99$            

Pcard T King Michaels Stores 9183 150.18$         

Pcard T CELLI Amzn Mktp Us 22.31$            

Pcard T Kirkendall Wal-Mart #0986 55.44$            

Pcard A Dudley In *world Class Distribut 183.98$         

Pcard A Berry Wal-Mart #0986 72.77$            

Pcard C Cunningham Target 00015255 67.86$            

Pcard C Springer Etsy.Com - Multiple Shops 46.32$            

Pcard C Schwanz Breckenridge Bldg Ctr 95.68$            

Pcard D Valley Lowes #03206 425.00$         

Pcard D PROCTOR Amzn Mktp Us 97.44$            

Pcard D FARRIS Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther 16.96$            

Pcard D FARRIS Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther 522.25$         

Pcard D Dassatti Colorado Music Educators 240.00$         

Pcard G REGNER Sq *copy Copy Frisc 51.00$            

Pcard J Leslie Amzn Mktp Us 429.81$         

Pcard J LACHANCE Amazon.Com*om0bi39e3 Amzn 43.81$            

Pcard K Okes Amzn Mktp Us 12.99$            

Pcard K Okes Amzn Mktp Us 23.99$            

Pcard K Fletcher Sq *mountain Top Exploriu 250.00$         

Pcard K Macreery J Taylor Education 47.00$            

Pcard K MCCLAIN Image Market 389.25$         

Pcard L KASPRZYK City-Market #0420 75.15$            

Pcard L Watkins Wal-Mart #0986 5.50$              

Pcard L WACASER Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 14.99$            

Pcard M Martinez In *world Class Distribut 35.29$            

Pcard M DHYNE Colorado Music Educators 100.00$         

Pcard M GRIFFITH Wal-Mart #0986 40.70$            

Pcard N Schwalen Lowes #03206 10.60$            

Pcard O VAN OSS Amazon.Com*h77f922l3 Amzn 232.18$         

Pcard T Vantiger City-Market #0420 107.69$         

Pcard T Ridder Lowes #03206 50.94$            

Pcard T Kirkendall In *world Class Distribut 37.76$            



Pcard T Kirkendall Wal-Mart #0986 62.93$            

Pcard T CELLI Amzn Mktp Us 48.85$            

Pcard J FLADUNG Amzn Mktp Us 15.36$            

Pcard V Connelly Amzn Mktp Us 37.94$            

Pcard B LEYVA GALLARDO Safeway #0836 57.94$            

Pcard B LEYVA GALLARDO Wal-Mart #0986 59.16$            

Pcard C Blumenreich Wal-Mart #0986 14.36$            

Pcard C Kassay Fiske Planetarium 300.00$         

Pcard C Arndt Safeway #0836 75.42$            

Pcard F Nielsen Marks Plumbing Parts 75.61$            

Pcard L Watkins Safeway #0836 11.99$            

Pcard M Clark Flesher-Hinton Music C 42.28$            

Pcard M Speer Safeway #0836 68.98$            

Pcard N Schwalen Wal-Mart #0986 5.41$              

Pcard R Kaplan Next Page Books And Nosh- 105.49$         

Pcard R Kaplan Next Page Books And Nosh- 127.84$         

Pcard A Brendel Tst* Colorado Marketplace 319.80$         

Pcard A Andrescavage Riverside Insights 290.40$         

Pcard B HEATH Pioneer Materials West In 634.50$         

Pcard C Blumenreich Wal-Mart #0986 7.34$              

Pcard C Schwanz Grainger 468.61$         

Pcard C Schwanz Grainger 528.70$         

Pcard D PROCTOR Amzn Mktp Us 67.77$            

Pcard D Grabski Wal-Mart #0986 56.39$            

Pcard E Dove Amzn Mktp Us 132.97$         

Pcard F Nielsen Amzn Mktp Us 530.71$         

Pcard G GUEVARA Tst* Butterhorn Bakery & 35.55$            

Pcard H Schierholz Amazon.Com*l595v54b3 Amzn 17.98$            

Pcard H Frutchey Wal-Mart #0986 24.33$            

Pcard J Levi Amzn Mktp Us 24.99$            

Pcard J SMITH Amazon.Com*gf5ug6hv3 Amzn 59.27$            

Pcard J Mortensen Amzn Mktp Us 70.19$            

Pcard J Antico Amzn Mktp Us 16.99$            

Pcard J FLADUNG Amzn Mktp Us 23.18$            

Pcard J FLADUNG Amzn Mktp Us 24.99$            

Pcard J Daniels Amazon.Com*ge7jx4y93 Amzn 87.76$            

Pcard K Latek Wal-Mart #0986 38.66$            

Pcard K Fresquez Amazon.Com*444mg8tz3 Amzn 249.95$         

Pcard K MCCLAIN Wal-Mart #0986 29.53$            

Pcard K MCCLAIN Wal-Mart #0986 (29.53)$          

Pcard M GUEVARA Amazon.Com*7t96f7e53 98.60$            

Pcard P Nash Paypal 560.00$         

Pcard P FALGUERAS Amazon.Com*6c5v49ea3 Amzn 55.16$            

Pcard P FALGUERAS Amzn Mktp Us 62.82$            

Pcard P Hansen Robotics Education & Comp 35.00$            

Pcard R Allen Amzn Mktp Us 34.25$            

Pcard R Wood Amzn Mktp Us 19.98$            



Pcard S Adkins Amazon.Com*v58yr2yw3 Amzn 14.81$            

Pcard S Altschuler Amazon.Com*q76xz9h03 11.49$            

Pcard S Altschuler Amazon.Com Amzn.Com/bill (13.49)$          

Pcard S Stuhr Amazon.Com*1u98d96b3 9.44$              

Pcard S Stuhr Amzn Mktp Us 77.75$            

Pcard S Mocatta Follett School Solutions 17.32$            

Pcard V Connelly Amazon.Com*zx5a89lr3 Amzn 39.98$            

Pcard C Amsbaugh Amzn Mktp Us 33.03$            

Pcard J Gregory Amzn Mktp Us 35.17$            

Pcard K BAUTISTA Amazon.Com*b943o67m3 22.94$            

Pcard C Arndt Safeway #0836 11.16$            

Pcard D FARRIS Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther (111.42)$        

Pcard J Brenner Wal-Mart #0986 43.57$            

Pcard J Dixon Wal-Mart #0986 12.45$            

Pcard K MCCLAIN Wal-Mart #0986 28.24$            

Pcard N Hodson Safeway #0836 55.87$            

Pcard A MEYER-PEMBLE Fmcsa D&a Clearinghouse 1.25$              

Pcard A Davis Stapls7370435301000001 272.45$         

Pcard A Davis Stapls7370432217000001 307.96$         

Pcard B HEATH Wal-Mart #986 33.56$            

Pcard C Springer Stapls7370420712000001 392.21$         

Pcard C Arndt Wal-Mart #0986 107.30$         

Pcard D Gleason Teacherspayteachers.Com 4.00$              

Pcard D Gleason Teacherspayteachers.Com 8.00$              

Pcard D Hicks Tst* Windy City Pizza And 597.89$         

Pcard D FARRIS Co Motor Parts 0026866 28.03$            

Pcard D Grabski City-Market #0420 65.30$            

Pcard E O'Flynn Amzn Mktp Us 43.21$            

Pcard I Doninguez Wal-Mart #0986 125.95$         

Pcard J Brenner American Heart Shopcpr 40.42$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us 21.94$            

Pcard K Fischer T.J. Maxx #1581 47.94$            

Pcard K Fischer Wal-Mart #0986 74.48$            

Pcard K Fletcher City-Market #0430 6.98$              

Pcard K FINLEY Amzn Mktp Us 139.99$         

Pcard K Kruhlik Teacherspayteachers.Com 2.00$              

Pcard K Kruhlik Teacherspayteachers.Com 4.50$              

Pcard K Sposato Amzn Mktp Us (50.99)$          

Pcard L Gregory City-Market #0420 28.81$            

Pcard M Gross Wal-Mart #0986 47.30$            

Pcard P Colvin Parts Town 214.98$         

Pcard S Rodli Amazon.Com*ug9tz8wb3 11.97$            

Pcard T Ridder Wal-Mart #0986 47.93$            

Pcard J Wescott Dominos 6266 92.59$            

Pcard J DANIELS Cool River Coffee House 75.00$            

Pcard K Walker Tacos Tequila Restaurant 486.00$         

Pcard S Muhn Five Below 3015 24.00$            



Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 15.90$            

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 19.56$            

Pcard A GIGER Twpsub50782160 4.00$              

Pcard A Gallagher Usps Po Boxes Online 312.00$         

Pcard C Miller Lakeshore Learning Mater 999.00$         

Pcard D Gleason Teacherspayteachers.Com 4.00$              

Pcard D Hicks Target 00015255 145.97$         

Pcard D Hicks Target 00015255 396.63$         

Pcard D FARRIS Co Motor Parts 0026866 19.83$            

Pcard E O'Flynn Amzn Mktp Us 5.99$              

Pcard J SMITH Cheba Hut - Dillon 389.95$         

Pcard J Mortensen Amzn Mktp Us 16.50$            

Pcard J Mortensen Amzn Mktp Us 158.24$         

Pcard J Brenner Pikes Peak Comm Coll C 50.00$            

Pcard J FLADUNG Amzn Mktp Us 8.60$              

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us 6.13$              

Pcard K Latek Lakeshore Learning Mater 20.12$            

Pcard K Fresquez Wal-Mart #0986 30.03$            

Pcard K HART Wal-Mart #0986 12.30$            

Pcard M Flannagan Amzn Mktp Us 132.12$         

Pcard M Flannagan Amzn Mktp Us 10.81$            

Pcard M Grebetz Lowes #03206 178.00$         

Pcard M GUEVARA Sq *copy Copy Frisc 402.15$         

Pcard M Speer Target 00015255 35.13$            

Pcard P Wallace Colorado Assoc School Exe 425.00$         

Pcard R Sutherland City-Market #0430 23.93$            

Pcard R Sutherland Tst* Windy City Pizza And 186.11$         

Pcard R Morgan Colorado Assoc School Exe 620.00$         

Pcard S Adkins Amazon.Com*pw7cx31p3 Amzn 11.14$            

Pcard S Pomeroy Amazon.Com*po3tz6c93 Amzn 17.16$            

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7370507679000001 74.86$            

Pcard T Lawson Colorado Assoc School Exe 680.00$         

Pcard C SUSIC Amazon.Com Amzn.Com/bill (18.85)$          

Pcard L WACASER Tos Recreation Center (50.00)$          

Pcard A Ridder Paypal 4.50$              

Pcard A Ridder Paypal 15.00$            

Pcard A WESTERHOFF Fattys Breck 100.00$         

Pcard A WESTERHOFF Fattys Breck 364.40$         

Pcard C Schwanz Charles D Jones Silverth 103.61$         

Pcard K HART Safeway #0836 16.11$            

Pcard M Tovar Safeway #0836 45.85$            

Pcard S Koneman Safeway #0836 9.52$              

Pcard A Ridder Hacienda Real 7.00$              

Pcard A Ridder Hacienda Real 500.00$         

Pcard A Ridder Hacienda Real 507.00$         

Pcard A Gallagher Amazon.Com*f46yx1133 28.16$            

Pcard A BYRD Log Cabin Breakfast Burri 322.36$         



Pcard A Banachowski Uca Camps & Competitions (215.00)$        

Pcard B LEYVA GALLARDO Dunkin #354320 84.65$            

Pcard B Acres Frontier Ai 870.87$         

Pcard B HEATH Co Motor Parts 0026866 65.94$            

Pcard C Cunningham Safeway #0836 14.77$            

Pcard D Valley Kfc C750084 73.98$            

Pcard D Gleason Amazon.Com*y68bv6bw3 Amzn 12.78$            

Pcard D PROCTOR Amazon.Com*mf9s108y3 Amzn 15.98$            

Pcard E Sanchez Molina Wal-Mart #0986 8.61$              

Pcard H Schierholz Teacherspayteachers.Com 7.19$              

Pcard J WISCHMEYER Amazon.Com*n383j9gt3 Amzn 15.29$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us 29.98$            

Pcard K Walker Comfort Inns 396.00$         

Pcard K Sposato Amzn Mktp US Amzn.Com/Bil (302.38)$        

Pcard L Watkins Wal-Mart #0986 2.88$              

Pcard M Gross Amzn Mktp Us 35.66$            

Pcard P Nash Wal-Mart #0986 16.64$            

Pcard P Wallace Colorado Assoc School Exe 175.00$         

Pcard P Colvin Parts Town 144.01$         

Pcard R Allen Specialized Truck & Suv 259.99$         

Pcard R Bray Breck Creative Arts 140.00$         

Pcard S Martinez Einstein Bagel Bros 40 50.97$            

Pcard J Romero Amzn Mktp Us 119.19$         

Pcard K Fresquez Amzn Mktp Us 8.97$              

Pcard M Smith Heidisongs 9.99$              

Pcard S Stuhr Amazon.Com*k81k93n63 154.90$         

Pcard A Clark Amzn Mktp Us 90.26$            

Pcard L Watkins Mercado La Perla - Market 186.46$         

Pcard R Allen Kaupas Water Labs Iwc 485.00$         

Pcard T Ridder Snarfs Dillon Llc 111.80$         

Pcard A Ridder Mailchimp 17.00$            

Pcard A Gallagher Target 00015255 (350.00)$        

Pcard D Valley Amzn Mktp Us 20.34$            

Pcard D BLAKE Amzn Mktp Us 260.54$         

Pcard J Church Amzn Mktp Us 22.48$            

Pcard S Kiefer Amazon.Com*h13yr43i3 23.91$            

Pcard S Adam Amazon.Com*ro1m04yd3 Amzn 26.98$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us 33.99$            

Pcard J Bates Gps Trackit 179.55$         

Pcard R Allen Wal-Mart #0986 87.81$            

Pcard A Clark Amzn Mktp Us 15.00$            

Pcard A Girodo Amazon.Com*it9lu8do3 Amzn 32.42$            

Pcard D Gleason Amazon.Com*bx19s3iu3 Amzn 12.23$            

Pcard D FARRIS Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther 37.54$            

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Amzn Mktp Us (5.98)$            

Pcard F Nielsen Lowes #03206 33.23$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us 27.04$            



Pcard M GUEVARA Amzn Mktp Us 52.34$            

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 12.83$            

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 42.67$            

Pcard S Kissmann Teacherspayteachers.Com 7.00$              

Pcard C Kassay Flinn Scientific Inc 39.30$            

Pcard B HEATH Smartsign 978.36$         

Pcard C Springer Stapls7370420712000002 37.19$            

Pcard C Amsbaugh Amzn Mktp Us 7.99$              

Pcard D FARRIS Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther 186.56$         

Pcard J Sherman Amzn Mktp Us 30.77$            

Pcard J Mortensen Amzn Mktp Us 13.95$            

Pcard J Mortensen Amzn Mktp Us 20.92$            

Pcard J ALONSO Amzn Mktp Us 35.96$            

Pcard K BAUTISTA Amazon.Com*rz96c8wy3 39.99$            

Pcard K Fresquez Vistaprint 257.99$         

Pcard M Hagen Swix Sports 711.89$         

Pcard M Tovar Amazon.Com*h088d0ly3 45.32$            

Pcard M Tovar Amazon.Com*9z6k97zf3 46.98$            

Pcard M Spaly Amazon.Com*s99ag7cx3 Amzn 289.80$         

Pcard M GUEVARA Amazon.Com*v930j4ok3 89.18$            

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7367617509000005 7.98$              

Pcard T Ridder Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 64.99$            

Pcard T AVERY Chsaa 25.00$            

Pcard U Account Spi*centurylink/Lumen 1,876.04$      

Pcard J FLADUNG Amzn Mktp Us 21.46$            

Pcard P FALGUERAS Music Is Elementary 249.48$         

Pcard A BRANSON 2nd And Charles 2149 78.63$            

Pcard A BRANSON 2nd And Charles 2149 5.92$              

Pcard A Clark Amzn Mktp Us 66.03$            

Pcard C Schwanz Lowes #03206 300.37$         

Pcard D FARRIS Co Motor Parts 0026866 73.49$            

Pcard J FLADUNG Amzn Mktp Us 21.92$            

Pcard K Walker 0180 Budweiser Event Cnt 27.14$            

Pcard K Meservy Scholastic Education 29.99$            

Pcard K Fresquez Amazon.Com*7v38m0v73 89.61$            

Pcard M Spaly Amazon.Com*8x6dz4nh3 289.80$         

Pcard S Stuhr Amzn Mktp Us 29.97$            

Pcard M Tovar In *summit Embroidery 131.92$         


